Horse
Red
Red
Dot
Red

Okie

Shady

Flower

Flower

Record Time
27.572
21.353
12.158
14.454
10.894
19.291
21.047
11.293

CONTESTANT
Mike Ludolph
Mike Ludolph
Harold Kruger
Mike Ludolph
Mike Ludolph

Larry Carnahaun

Brian Hoodpyle
Brian Hoodpyle

Date Set
April 19, 2015
April 19, 2015
May 3rd, 2015
May 3rd, 2015
April 19, 2015
May 3rd, 2015
May 3rd, 2015
May 3rd, 2015



