Dalton Arena Age Group Records Dalton Gardens, Idaho				
Event	Horse	Record Time	CONTESTANT	Date Set
Poles	Red	27.572	Mike Ludolph	April 19, 2015
Figure 8	Red	21.353	Mike Ludolph	April 19, 2015
Half 8	Dot	12.158	Harold Kruger	May 3rd, 2015
Polo Turn	Red	14.454	Mike Ludolph	May 3rd, 2015
Arena	Okie	10.894	Mike Ludolph	April 19, 2015
western Jumping	Shady	19.291	Larry Carnahaun	May 3rd, 2015
2 Barrel Pole	Flower	21.047	Brian Hoodpyle	May 3rd, 2015
Flag	Flower	11.293	Brian Hoodpyle	May 3rd, 2015